
Annexure 7

Details of claim admitted

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted

1 MAK LIVING REALTY PVT. LTD. 20-Mar-24 72,01,90,113.00 29,52,23,159.00                      - 42,49,66,954.00  
72,01,90,113.00 29,52,23,159.00                      -                    42,49,66,954.00  -                                    

Remarks, if any

Total

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. 
No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim under 
verification

Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:

HBS AUTO AND ANC SEZZ PRIVATE LIMITED - UNDER CIRP
02-Jan-24
12-Jun-24


